
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 0873604001006110

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 45,842

CAMA #: 087 36 0 40 01 006 11 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 11 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

HEIM00105
HEIM, MICHAEL B & PATRICIA J

    

Owner: HEIM, MICHAEL B & PATRICIA J Legal: BEG 1067.82' N SE COR SE 1/4 TH W 762.51' N 200' E 762.51' S 
200' TO P OB LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 345093

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,034.24 3,034.24 6,068.48

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202798246-1 12/07/2023

3,034.24 0.00

12/07/2023

0.00

1 3,034.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,034.24

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202869798-1 04/24/2024

3,034.24 0.00

04/24/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

3,034.24

0.00

0.00

**********

3,034.24

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,034.24 3,034.24 0.00 6,068.48

6,068.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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